SM1852PSMF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas SM1852PSMF Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SM1852PSMF
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.9GHZ PANEL SMA FEM BRKT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4535 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, SMA Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.250" (6.35mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.85GHz ~ 1.99GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.9GHz PCS Panel RF Antenna 1.85GHz ~ 1.99GHz 2dBi Connector, SMA Female Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS PCS
ANTENNA TYPE Panel
SM1852PSMF
Part Number: SM1852PSMF
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 1.9GHZ PANEL SMA FEM BRKT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4535 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SM1852PSMF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SM1852PSMF
SM1852PSMF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SM1MA151WKT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SWITCHING 40V SC59
In stock:  1134422 pcs
RFQ
SM1MA142WKT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SWITCHING 70V SC70
In stock:  4610247 pcs
RFQ
SM1MA142WAT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SWITCHING 70V SC70
In stock:  1636885 pcs
RFQ
SM176TQ-ACTEL-1
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  ADAPTER MODULE ANTIFUSE 176TQFP
In stock:  61 pcs
RFQ
SM18B-ZPDSS-TF(LF)(SN)
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN HEADER R/A SMD 18POS ZPD
In stock:  87964 pcs
RFQ
SM180CS-ACTEL-1
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  ADAPTER MODULE ANTIFUSE 180CSP
In stock:  67 pcs
RFQ
SM19-LLK60
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  TL8012 LID WITH LOCK AND KEY
In stock:  1691 pcs
RFQ
SM175PG-ACTEL-1
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  PROGRAMMING ADAPTER
In stock:  70 pcs
RFQ
SM175PG-ACTEL
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  ADAPTER MODULE ANTIFUSE 175CPGA
In stock:  4787 pcs
RFQ
SM17B-SURS-TF(LF)(SN)
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN HEADER 17PS .8MM TIN SIDE E
In stock:  132328 pcs
RFQ
SM16Z4689 E3
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.1V 16SO
In stock:  3930 pcs
RFQ
SM1BK75MT
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  GROMMET EDGE SOLID PVC BLACK
In stock:  1261 pcs
RFQ